ALLMORE GROUP / ECLAT TEXTILES LOS ANGELES PRODUCT

LIST — 2024
BODY CARE

STYLE # ITEM CONTENT WGHT GM | WGHT GMS | WIDTH
R1-90624 DRYFLEX LT. WEIGHT 92% MICROPOLY 8% SPANDEX 310 214 60"
R1-01257A DRYFLEX 90% MICROPOLY 10% SPANDEX 350 242 60"
R1-01257 DRYFLEX HEAVY 88% MICROPOLY 12% SPANDEX 420 290 60"
0206F DRYFLEX BRUSHED 92% POLY 8% SPANDEX 350 242 60"
R1-01258 HEAVY MOSS JERSEY 88% POLY 12%SPANDEX 410 285 60"
R7-09610 JERSEY P/D 90% POLY 10% SPANDEX 360 241 62"
R21005015 POLO JERSEY 88% POLY 12% SPANDEX 180 143 52"
R20803026 LINING 85% POLY 15% SPANDEX 245 169 60"
RT1910236 FRENCH TERRY 88% POLY 12%SPANDEX 370 256 60”
RT1503158 HEAVY CALENDERING 79% POLY 21% SPANDEX 315 233 56”
RT1501054 TISSUE JERSEY 88%POLY 12%SPANDEX 136 108 52”
RT2009092 LUX RIB 88% POLYESTER 12% SPANDEX 308 250 51”
RT2112066 HUDDLETECH 100% POLYESTER 410 285 62"

ECO FRIENDLY /TENCEL

R20801131 RECYCLED MOSS 79% RECYCLED POLY 21% SPNDX 230 173 55”
RT1501073 RECYCLED INTERLOCK 79% RECYCLED POLY 21% SPNDX 274 226 50”
RT1907373 INTROCK SUSTAINABLE 82% RECYCLED POLY 18% SPNDX 310 222 58”
RT1810312 ECOLUX INTERLOCK 79% RECYCLED POLY 21% SPNDX 300 238 52”
RT1505134 PIQUE MOSS 56% RECYCLED POLY 44% POLY 250 180 56”
RT1907131 ECO-LITE SINGLE JRSY 74% RCYLCD PLY 19% LYCL 7% SPX 210 150 58”
RT2004225 ECOLUX JERSEY 87% RECYCLED POLY 13% SPNDX 390 279 58”
RT1207104 SINGLE JERSEY HTHER 79% POLY 14% TENCEL 7% SPNDX 210 150 58”
RT1802153 FRENCH TERRY TNCL 64% POLY 27% TENCEL 9% SPNDX 350 242 60”

RT2210143 PRIMEFIT 100% POLYESTER (RECYCLE) 216 159 56.5”




LUX FABRICS

RT1404314 LIGHT HEATHER 94% POLY 6% SPANDEX 175 121 60”
R11009180 HEATHER JERSEY 89% POLY 11% SPANDEX 262 184 59”
RT1204120 JERSEY MOSS 87% POLY 13% SPANDEX 370 264 58”
RT1111170 SOLID MOSS JERSEY 89% POLY 11% SPANDEX 262 184 59”
RT1706001 JERSEY MOSS 89% POLY 11% SPANDEX 320 230 58”
INTERLOCK / DOUBLE KNITS
RT1612327 PURE LUXE 82% POLYESTER 18% SPANDEX 310 222 58”
RT1611025 INTERLOCK 79% POLY 21% SPANDEX 300 238 52"
RT1611025 EMBOSSED INTERLOCK 79% POLY 21% SPANDEX 300 238 52"
RT1302016 INTERLOCK NON MOSS 76% POLY 24% SPANDEX 260 214 50”
RT1411140 HEAVY INTERLOCK 78% POLY 22% LYCRA 425 298 59”
RT1302016EM CAMO EMBOSSED 76%POLY 24%SPANDEX 260 214 50”
R60305131 SOCCER 91% POLY 9% SPANDEX 460 419 45”
RT1302016 M INTERLOCK MOSS 76%POLY 24% SPANDEX 260 214 50”
RT1508195 SOCCER -LIFE 76% NYLON 24% SPANDEX 368 281 54”
R2-10111 PONTE DE ROMA 68% RYN 27% NYLON 5% SPNDX 450 330 58”
R7170702MD-1 INTERLOCK PEACHED 80%NYLON 20%SPANDEX 270 185 58”
RT1804245 INTERLOCK 83% POLY 17% SPANDEX 260 185 52"
RT1511098 INTERLOCK RIB 84% POLY 16% SPANDEX 314 240 54”
RT1906126 SPACER FLEECE 72% POLYESTER 28% SPANDEX 380 287 55”
NYLON BLENDS
R20803126 2X2 RIB 90% NYLON 10% SPANDEX 422 348 50”
60415 ECLON HEATHER 46% ECLN NYN 42% POLY 12% SPX 410 285 60”
R70507028 TACTEL JERSEY 92% TACTEL NYLON 8% SPANDEX 320 221 60”
R1-00156 SINGLE JERSEY 90% SUPPLEX NYLON 10% SPNDEX 390 269 60”
R1-00156HSB HEAVY SINGLE 88% SUPPLEX NYLON 12% SPNDEX 420 290 62"
R7160101BM PEACHED JERSE 88% NYLON 12% BLACK SPANDEX 400 286 58”




PIQUE / MESH

R10803234 POWER MESH 72% NYLON 28% SPANDEX 240 171 58”
R7-02021 GENTLE MESH 89% POLY 11% LYCRA 250 172 60"
R1-21041 EYELET MESH 94% POLY 6% SPANDEX 320 221 60"

RT1307153 JACQUARD MESH 89% POLY 11% SPANDEX 140 96 60"

RT1303120AH HIDDEN MESH 79% POLY 21% SPANDEX 232 174 55”
RT1303120AP PUNCH HOLE 79% POLY 21% SPANDEX 232 174 55”

RT1611071 DOUBLE SIDE PIQUE 100% POLY 230 171 56”

RT1906240 HEATHER PIQUE 93% POLY 7% SPANDEX 226 157 60"

RT1610010 CAMO MESH JACQ 94% POLY 6% SPANDEX 195 147 55”

RT1604147 JACQUARD CHECK 90% POLY 10% SPANDEX 290 201 60"

COTTON BLENDS

R11007106 T/C JERSEY 62%POLY 33%COTTON 5%SPNDX 230 167 57"

R1-71219 SINGLE JERSEY 90% COTTON 10% SPANDEX 360 249 60”
V3408 VELOUR PFD 80% COTTON 20% POLY 340 221 64”
0927C VELOUR HEATH 80% COTTON 20% POLY 370 240 64”

R20604204 2X2 RIB 95% COTTON 5% SPANDEX 290 259 46”




